
Get Off Your Cash!
Buy Real Estate!

QnluiK Ocean Isle Coastal
Properties, Inc.
11 Oc«an Isle Square, Causeway, Ocean Isle Beach
(919)579-4580 . (800) 423-6646

COMMERCIAL/INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES
. i nl

Shallotte-Hwy. 130 East. Previous D.B.A. Sears Catalog Store. Building has3200* sq. ft. and Is within walking to new Walmart. Priced at $1 19,900.Ocean Isle Beach-Causeway. Nearly 1 acre situated at base of bridgeBuilding has excellent tenants and property awaits expansion. Contact JeffLeonard for details.
Seaslde-Hwy. 179. Office building with 1260* sq. ft. Located between OIB andSeaside. Incredible opportunity with average daily traffic in excess of 7400*Priced at S88.500. Owner will finance with unbeatable terms. Contact JeffLeonard for details.
Seaside-Near Intersection of Hwys. 179 and 904. Building nas over 4000 sq.ft. and 150 ft* road frontage. Contact Jeff Leonard for details.North Myrtle Boach-Hwy. 17, Carwash. Established business with car care atrear. Contact Jeff Leonard.
US 17 Self Storag»-Buslness and Land. .6 acres with 60 ft. road frontage.Priced a! S82.500. Contact Rich Carcich for details.
Acreage Lots of lots and acreage available within the South Brunswick Islands.Hwy. frontage on Hwys. 17, 904, 130, etc. ..We have what you're looking for.Coniuct our office for information.

John Norton . Rich Carcich . Lorraine McConaghievi Ware . Karen Thompson . Edie Bennett Caudill . Jeff Leonard ** «<<

SOMERSETT & ASSOCIATES
Twin State Plaza, Seaside
Hwy. 1 79 between Ocean Isle

and Sunset Beaches jrrj:(919)579-4065

Calabash Acres-Move right into this lovely brick ranch. 2 BR, 2BA, sunroom, fireplace. Quiet community close to shopping, beach¬
es and golf.

ixcw L,isting-Uarolina Shores-2100 ft. of ouality in customdesigned brick ranch. Situated on 4th Fairway, home features gor¬geous double sized fireplace w/cathedral ceiling. View from all liv¬ing areas. Split bedrooms. Many Extras.

Lakeshore Dr.-Sunset Beach. Beautiful lakefront brick homewith view of ICW and golf course. Home has ceramic tile in hallsand kitchen, cathedral ceiling, Carolina room and deck on lake.Decorator and custom touches throughout. Very desirable area.C? i nci (\c\r\

Sea Village-Neat 2 BR, 1.5 BA mobile in quiet community. Fullyfurnished. CH/AC, all appliances, out building. Good Deal!!
n»l THE BRUNSWICK BEACON

FOREST LAKE
ESTATES

OPPORTUNITY
Forest Lakes Estates, a new residential community being

developed by The Shreve Brothers.. .Larry and Ed.
Located behind Brierwood Estates Golf Club, this commu¬

nity offers a tranquil setting around beautiful Forest Lake.
Homes will surround the lake and our Meadows patio homes
and duplexes will soon be offered for sale.

Homesites are available at pre-construction prices,
so don't hesitate. This is for a limited time.

See us today at our Brierwood Builders office in Brierwood
Estates to arrange for a personal presentation from the
Shreve Brothers....Larry or Ed.

Broker Participation invited and encouraged.
HOMESITES...CUSTOM HOMES...PATIO HOMES

PO Box 2575 Phone 919-754-6614
Shalloltc, NC 28459 (°ul of s,a,c) 1-800-528-5740

?a.BfAiroa

25 NEWPORT STREET
New listing! 4-BR, 2-balh concrete canal house with direct
access to beach. Recent improvements include carpet, vinyl,C/H/A system, dishwasher, refrigerator, roof and dock. Enclosed
garage and fully furnished. $137,500.

THE REAL ADVANTAGE GROUP
BETTY WILLIAMSON FrfANK WILLIAMSON

BILL BRIGHT
% 1 19 CAUSEWAY DRIVE . OCEAN ISLE BEACH. NC 28469

919-579-2373 . 1-800-727-9222

VwwtuMt *Pwfientie&, Inc.
HWY. 179. CALABASH. NC 284*9
(919)579-4097 . 1-800-833-6330

L; VI'- "
- SHfc* .>t o *.-*>.. '.v w «.ioawvC^-36 SUNSET LAKES DRIVE (SUNSET BEACH AREA) Privacy abounds atthis lovely 2-bcdroom 2-bath frame home on die lake. Large family room.Outside storage. Situated on 2 lots. Close to the beach, shopping and golf. Callfor an appointment. S99.900.

OUTSTANDING VALUES IN CAROLINA SHORES
I SWAMP FOX DRIVE-Magnificcnt 3-BR. 2-bath home. Custom interiorw/many extras including fireplace, built-in bookshelves, wet bar. Less than a yearold. Owner being transferred. SI 59,900.
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